POTTER & BRUMFIELD
T9G SERIES
DC COIL 30A PCB RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAYS | POWER RELAYS
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield T9G relay series is a
30A Power PCB relay for HVAC, appliance and industrial control
applications. The T9G relay is the smallest relay in its class with a

(.250in) quick connect for
contacts
6INDUSTRIAL  / T9G series, DC coil 30A PCB Relay
T9G SERIES, DC COIL 30A PCB RELAY
General Purpose Relays | Power Relays
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
T9GV5L14-5
Flux-proof plastic
case (requires
mounting
code 1 or 2)
1 CO
pcb terminals AgSnO
5VDC 1558660-1
T9GV5L14-9 9VDC 1558660-2
T9GV5L14-12 12VDC 1558660-3
T9GV5L14-12WG 12VDC 1-1558660-3
T9GV5L14-15 15VDC 1558660-4
T9GV5L14-18 18VDC 1558660-5
T9GV5L14-22 22VDC 1558660-6
T9GV5L14-24 24VDC 1558660-7
T9GV5L14-24WG 24VDC 1-1558660-7
T9GV5L14-48 48VDC 1558660-8
T9GV5L14-110 110VDC 1558660-9
T9GV1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558661-1
T9GV1L14-9 9VDC 1558661-2
T9GV1L14-12 12VDC 1558661-3
T9GV1L14-12WG 12VDC 1-1558661-3
T9GV1L14-15 15VDC 1558661-4
T9GV1L14-18 18VDC 1558661-5
T9GV1L14-22 22VDC 1558661-6
T9GV1L14-24 24VDC 1558661-7
T9GV1L14-24WG 24VDC 1-1558661-7
T9GV1L14-48 48VDC 1558661-8
T9GV1L14-110 110VDC 1558661-9
T9GV1L24-12WG 12VDC 1-1558671-3
T9GV1L24-24WG 24VDC 1-1558671-7
T9GV2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558662-1
T9GV2L14-9 9VDC 1558662-2
T9GV2L14-12 12VDC 1558662-3
T9GV2L14-12WG 12VDC 1-1558662-3
T9GV2L14-15 15VDC 1558662-4
T9GV2L14-18 18VDC 1558662-5
T9GV2L14-22 22VDC 1558662-6
T9GV2L14-24 24VDC 1558662-7
T9GV2L14-24WG 24VDC 1-1558662-7
T9GV2L14-48 48VDC 1558662-8
T9GV2L14-110 110VDC 1558662-9
T9GV2L24-12WG 12VDC 1-1558672-3
T9GV2L24-24WG 24VDC 1-1558672-7
PRODUCT DETAILS
7INDUSTRIAL  / T9G series, DC coil 30A PCB Relay
T9G SERIES, DC COIL 30A PCB RELAY
General Purpose Relays | Power Relays
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
T9GV5L24-5
Flux-proof plastic
case (requires
mounting
code 1 or 2)
1 CO
pcb + QC
AgSnO
5VDC 1558670-1
T9GV5L24-9 9VDC 1558670-2
T9GV5L24-12 12VDC 1558670-3
T9GV5L24-12WG 12VDC 1-1558670-3
T9GV5L24-15 15VDC 1558670-4
T9GV5L24-18 18VDC 1558670-5
T9GV5L24-22 22VDC 1558670-6
T9GV5L24-24WG 24VDC 1-1558670-7
T9GV2L24-24
1 NC
24VDC 1558672-7
T9GV2L24-48 48VDC 1558672-8
T9GV2L24-110 110VDC 1558672-9
T9GS5L14-5
Wash-tight
plastic case with
knock off nib
(requires mounting
code 1 or 2)
1 CO
pcb terminals
5VDC 1558665-1
T9GS5L14-9 9VDC 1558665-2
T9GS5L14-12 12VDC 1558665-3
T9GS5L14-15 15VDC 1558665-4
T9GS5L14-18 18VDC 1558665-5
T9GS5L14-22 22VDC 1558665-6
T9GS5L14-24 24VDC 1558665-7
T9GS5L14-48 48VDC 1558665-8
T9GS5L14-110 110VDC 1558665-9
T9GS1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558666-1
T9GS1L14-9 9VDC 1558666-2
T9GS1L14-12 12VDC 1558666-3
T9GS1L14-15 15VDC 1558666-4
T9GS1L14-18 18VDC 1558666-5
T9GS1L14-22 22VDC 1558666-6
T9GS1L14-24 24VDC 1558666-7
T9GS1L14-48 48VDC 1558666-8
T9GS1L14-110 110VDC 1558666-9
T9GS2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558667-1
T9GS2L14-9 9VDC 1558667-2
T9GS2L14-12 12VDC 1558667-3
T9GS2L14-15 15VDC 1558667-4
T9GS2L14-18 18VDC 1558667-5
T9GS2L14-22 22VDC 1558667-6
T9GS2L14-24 24VDC 1558667-7
T9GS2L14-48 48VDC 1558667-8
T9GS2L14-110 110VDC 1558667-9
te.com
©2023 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks
of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any changes to the information contained herein
without prior notice. TE Connectivity assumes only those obligations set forth in the terms and conditions for this product and shall in no event be liable for any incidental,
indirect, or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use, or misapplication of the product. TE expressly disclaims any implied warranties with respect to the
information contained herein, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Dimensions, specifications and/or information
contained herein are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions, specifications and/or information. Users of TE
Connectivity products must make their own assessment as to whether the respective product is suitable for the respective desired application.
12/23 ED
INDUSTRIAL  / T9G series, DC coil 30A PCB Relay
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
T9GS5L24-5
Wash-tight
plastic case with
knock off nib
(requires mounting
code 1 or 2)
1 CO
pcb + QC AgSnO
5VDC 1558675-1
T9GS5L24-9 9VDC 1558675-2
T9GS5L24-12 12VDC 1558675-3
T9GS5L24-15 15VDC 1558675-4
T9GS5L24-18 18VDC 1558675-5
T9GS5L24-22 22VDC 1558675-6
T9GS5L24-24 24VDC 1558675-7
T9GS5L24-48 48VDC 1558675-8
T9GS5L24-110 110VDC 1558675-9
T9GS1L24-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558676-1
T9GS1L24-9 9VDC 1558676-2
T9GS1L24-12 12VDC 1558676-3
T9GS1L24-15 15VDC 1558676-4
T9GS1L24-18 18VDC 1558676-5
T9GS1L24-22 22VDC 1558676-6
T9GS1L24-24 24VDC 1558676-7
T9GS1L24-48 48VDC 1558676-8
T9GS1L24-110 110VDC 1558676-9
T9GS2L24-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558677-1
T9GS2L24-9 9VDC 1558677-2
T9GS2L24-12 12VDC 1558677-3
T9GS2L24-15 15VDC 1558677-4
T9GS2L24-18 18VDC 1558677-5
T9GS2L24-22 22VDC 1558677-6
T9GS2L24-24 24VDC 1558677-7
T9GS2L24-48 48VDC 1558677-8
T9GS2L24-110 110VDC 1558677-9
Note:
• This list represents the most common types and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet. Other types on request.